PORTWEST

AF73 - Araflame Silver Coverall

Collection: Araflame Plus™

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Araflame Plus: 93% Meta-aramid, 5% Para-
aramid, 2% Carbon Fibre, 150g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

ARC1 (Previously HRC 1)Guaranteed flame resistance for life of
garmentHeavy duty flame resistant tapeOutstanding color fastness and
shrinkage resultsPockets: 2 front, 2 side, 2 back, 1 ruleLightweight and
comfortable

Araflame Plus™

The Araflame range has been developed for comfort and performance.
Certified to several international standards, these garments offer
outstanding protection at all times. The high quality fabric combined with
the ergonomic fit provide all day comfort and style.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates Features
and end uses.

. Certified

- Inherent flame resistant qualities will not diminish with washing

Standards - Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
ELIM TESTING IN PROGRESS - 8 pockets for ample storage
ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 5.9 CAL/CM? (HAF 63.1%))
ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, F1) - Durable, strong and long lasting brass zippers
EN 1149 -5
EN 17353 Type B2 - Sew on flame resistant industrial wash tape
- ARC1

- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Two-way front durable brass zipper for easy access
- Two back patch pockets

- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability
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AF73 - Araflame Silver Coverall
Commodity Code: 6211331000

Test House

Aitex  (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)

Carretera Banyeres 10

, Spain

Cert No: 19/1623/01/0161

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

AF73KHR34
AF73KHR36
AF73KHR38
AF73KHR40
AF73KHR42

AF73KHR44
AF73KHR46
AF73KHR48
AF73KHR50
AF73KHR52
AF73KHR54

Colour
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki

Weight(Kg)
0.7580
0.7460
0.7840
0.8160
0.8100
0.7640
0.8300
0.8300
0.8600
0.8620
0.8780

Cubic(m?®)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108292134
5036108267828
5036108267835
5036108267842
5036108267859
5036108267866
5036108267873
5036108267880
5036108267897
5036108267903
5036108267910

GTIN/DUN14

25036108782271
25036108757583
25036108757590
25036108757606
25036108757613
25036108757620
25036108757637
25036108757644
25036108757651
25036108757668
25036108757675




