

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

AF73 - Araflame Silver Coverall

Collection: Araflame Plus[™] **Range:** Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Araflame Plus: 93% Meta-aramid, 5% Para-

aramid, 2% Carbon Fibre, 150g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

ARC1 (Previously HRC 1)Guaranteed flame resistance for life of garmentHeavy duty flame resistant tapeOutstanding color fastness and shrinkage resultsPockets: 2 front, 2 side, 2 back, 1 ruleLightweight and comfortable

Araflame Plus™

The Araflame range has been developed for comfort and performance. Certified to several international standards, these garments offer outstanding protection at all times. The high quality fabric combined with the ergonomic fit provide all day comfort and style.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

ELIM TESTING IN PROGRESS ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 5.9 CAL/CM² (HAF 63.1%)) EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, F1) EN 1149 -5 EN 17353 Type B2



Features

- · Certified
- Inherent flame resistant qualities will not diminish with washing
- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- ullet 8 pockets for ample storage
- Durable, strong and long lasting brass zippers
- \bullet Sew on flame resistant industrial wash tape
- ARC1
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Two-way front durable brass zipper for easy access
- Two back patch pockets
- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

AF73 - Araflame Silver Coverall Commodity Code: 6211331000

Test House

Aitex (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)

Carretera Banyeres 10

, Spain

Cert No: 19/1623/01/0161

Wash care











Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
AF73KHR34	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7580	0.0602	5036108292134	25036108782271
AF73KHR36	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7460	0.0602	5036108267828	25036108757583
AF73KHR38	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7840	0.0602	5036108267835	25036108757590
AF73KHR40	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8160	0.0602	5036108267842	25036108757606
AF73KHR42	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8100	0.0602	5036108267859	25036108757613
AF73KHR44	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7640	0.0602	5036108267866	25036108757620
AF73KHR46	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8300	0.0602	5036108267873	25036108757637
AF73KHR48	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8300	0.0602	5036108267880	25036108757644
AF73KHR50	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8600	0.0602	5036108267897	25036108757651
AF73KHR52	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8620	0.0602	5036108267903	25036108757668
AF73KHR54	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8780	0.0602	5036108267910	25036108757675